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Features & Benefits
No threading of conduit or tubing required

Superior liquid tight seal and pull out strength

Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

Included steel lock nut and rubber seal gasket

Protects from rain, liquid and oils

Simple, quick and easy assembly

Applications
HVAC equipment

Machine tools

Marine equipment

Motors & controls

Pumps

Refrigeration equipment

Assemblies

Wire hook-up

LISTED
E352061



Stock 
Number
58133657
58133757
58308157
58616257
58616357
58616457
*58617057
* 5 Piece Contractor Pack

Trade
Size
1/2
3/4
1

1.25
1.50
2.00
1/2

Unit Carton
Quantity

20
20
10
5
5
1
5

Master Carton
Quantity

100
100
60
20
20
4

50

WT/100

7.08
10.10
14.52
20.60
29.30
45.40
7.08
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NM Straight Connectors

Stock 
Number
58133857
58133957
58308257
58616557
58616657
58616757
*58617157
* 5 Piece Contractor Pack

Trade
Size
1/2
3/4
1

1.25
1.50
2.00
1/2

Unit Carton
Quantity

20
20
10
5
5
1
5

Master Carton
Quantity

100
100
60
20
20
4

50

WT/100

8.29
11.92
22.00
33.40
45.20
68.70
8.29

NM 90º Connectors

Stock
Number
58616857
58616957

Trade
Size
1/2
3/4

Unit Carton
Quantity

20
20

Master Carton
Quantity

100
100

WT/100

6.50
6.75

NM Coupling Connectors

Non-Metallic Liquid Tight
Conduit Connectors

All nylon construction resists salt, 
water, weak acids, gasoline, alcohol, 
oil, grease & common solvents

Simple, easy installation.  
No disassembly required.

No threading of the conduit or 
tubing required.  Reduces the 
possibility of cutting the conduit & 
creating leak paths.

Reusable. Conduit will not wind 
tight onto the connector during 
assembly & can be easily removed by 
pulling while turning in a 
clockwise direction

Molded of type nylon 6. Flammability
classification 94V-2; Temperature 
index 125° C

Smooth internal surfaces permits easy 
smooth wire installation around 
corner angles

O-Ring and steel locknut included


