

Non-Metallic Liquid Tight **Conduit Connectors**

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- No threading of conduit or tubing required
- SUPERIOR LIQUID TIGHT SEAL AND PULL OUT STRENGTH
- SUITABLE FOR INDOOR OR OUTDOOR USE
- INCLUDED STEEL LOCK NUT AND RUBBER SEAL GASKET
- PROTECTS FROM RAIN, LIQUID AND OILS
- SIMPLE, QUICK AND EASY ASSEMBLY



APPLICATIONS

- HVAC EQUIPMENT
- MACHINE TOOLS
- MARINE EQUIPMENT
- MOTORS & CONTROLS
- PUMPS
- REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT
- ASSEMBLIES
- WIRE HOOK-UP





Non-Metallic Liquid Tight Conduit Connectors

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- ALL NYLON CONSTRUCTION RESISTS SALT, WATER, WEAK ACIDS, GASOLINE, ALCOHOL, OIL, GREASE & COMMON SOLVENTS
- SIMPLE, EASY INSTALLATION.
 NO DISASSEMBLY REQUIRED.
- No threading of the conduit or tubing required. Reduces the possibility of cutting the conduit & creating leak paths.
- REUSABLE, CONDUIT WILL NOT WIND TIGHT ONTO THE CONNECTOR DURING ASSEMBLY & CAN BE EASILY REMOVED BY PULLING WHILE TURNING IN A CLOCKWISE DIRECTION
- Molded of type Nylon 6. Flammability classification 94V-2; Temperature index 125° C
- SMOOTH INTERNAL SURFACES PERMITS EASY SMOOTH WIRE INSTALLATION AROUND CORNER ANGLES
- O-RING AND STEEL LOCKNUT INCLUDED



NM STRAIGHT CONNECTORS

Stock	Trade	Unit Carton	Master Carton	WT/100
Number	Size	Quantity	Quantity	
58133657	1/2	20	100	7.08
58133757	3/4	20	100	10.10
58308157	1	10	60	14.52
58616257	1.25	5	20	20.60
58616357	1.50	5	20	29.30
58616457	2.00	1	4	45.40
*58617057 * 5 Piece Contractor Pack	1/2	5	50	7.08

NM 90° CONNECTORS

Stock Number	Trade Size	Unit Carton Quantity	Master Carton Quantity	WT/100
58133857	1/2	20	100	8.29
58133957	3/4	20	100	11.92
58308257	1	10	60	22.00
58616557	1.25	5	20	33.40
58616657	1.50	5	20	45.20
58616757	2.00	1	4	68.70
*58617157 * 5 Piece Contractor Pack	1/2	5	50	8.29

NM Coupling Connectors

Stock Number	Trade Size	Unit Carton Quantity	Master Carton Quantity	WT/100
58616857	1/2	20	100	6.50
58616957	3/4	20	100	6.75

